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Senior Vice President

et huckeealierscom 1947-1987 E Pembroke Ave, Hampton | VA

Kevin O'Keefe Buckroe Shopping Center

Senior Vice President
70 207 s « 650 - 2,500 SF available or available soon! Could possibly assemble +/- 3,700 SF

kevin.okeefe@colliers.com

* Renovated 650 SF former barber shop space available
* The shopping center enjoys excellent visibility to Pembroke Ave

150 W Main Street | Suite 1100 * Located in the Bay Front section of Buckroe

Norfolk, VA 23510 . . . . . .
+757 490 3300 * Provides convenience & a wide range of retail offerings for a captive submarket

lliers. : . : :
cOotiers.com * Join tenants such as Citi Trends, O'Reilly Auto Parts, Family Dollar among others

Accelerating success. —




Site Plan

Unit 1947

Units 1969 & 1971
(Can be made available)
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Tenant Roster

Suite

1947
1949
1949.5
1951
1955
1957
1959
1959-A
1959-B
1961
1963
1965
1967

1969 & 1971

1973

1975
1977
1979
1981-A
1981
1985
1987 A
1987 B
1987 C

CLEL

C4 Boxing

Uncle Nick's Premium Meats
VS#1

Ogun’s

O'Reilly Auto Parts

Citi Trends

Dentist Office

Metro PCS

Gloria's Beauty Supply
Boys & Girls Club Thrift
Family Dollar

She Chic Event Planning
Buckroe Coin Laundry

Heavenly Hands Home Care
(Can be made available)

Crown Fried Chicken
(Coming Soon!)

Matenna's Hair Salon
Available

Available Soon

Branda Owen

Laura’s Rise & Shine Diner
Available

Available

Available

G & T Thrift

Buckroe
SHOPPING CENTER
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Natalie Hucke Kevin O’'Keefe 150 W Main Street, St 1100

Senior Vice President Senior Vice President Norfolk, VA 23510 CO]].iCI'S
+1 757 217 1882 +1 757 217 1885 P: +1 757 490 3300
natalie.hucke@colliers.com kevin.okeefe@colliers.com colliers.com C )

This document has been prepared by Colliers for advertising and general information only. Colliers makes no guarantees, representations or warranties of any kind, expressed or implied, regarding the information including,
but not limited to, warranties of content, accuracy and reliability. Any interested party should undertake their own inquiries as to the accuracy of the information. Colliers excludes unequivocally all inferred or implied terms,

conditions and warranties arising out of this document and excludes all liability for loss and damages arising there from. This publication is the copyrighted property of Colliers and /or its licensor(s). © 2024. All rights reserved.
This communication is not intended to cause or induce breach of an existing listing agreement. Colliers International Virginia, LLC




